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iabdalla@arabfund.org Ikhlas Abdalla Qatar
hagourra@ubishops.ca Hafid Agourram Morocco
ashokaima@hotmail.com Ashok Aima ?
deboakande@yahoo.com Adebowale Akande S. Africa
akand@uymail.com Adebowale Akande
badetoun@yahoo.com Bolanle Elizabeth Akande, Nigeria
staffan.akerblom@ifl.se Staffan Akerblom Sweden
ruth.alas@ebs.ee Ruth Alas Estonia
moudi@kuc01.kuniv.edu.kw Moudi al-Homoud Kuwait
altschul@satlink.com Carlos Altschul Argentina
eden_alvarez-Backus@mail.sel.sony.com Eden Alvarez-Backus Philippines
julian@tangiblemedia.co.nz; Julian Andrews Canada
meugeniaarias@yahoo.com Maria Eugenia Arias Central America
n.ashkanasy@uq.edu.au Neal Ashkanasy Australia
ghowaidy@ritsec.com.eg Ahmed Sakr Ashour Egypt
pino.g.audia@tuck.dartmouth.edu Pino Giuseppe Audia Italy
gyula.bakacsi@uni-corvinus.hu Gyula Bakacsi Hungary
abarrasa@unizar.es  Angel Barrasa Spain?
bendova@pf.jcu.cz Helena Bendova Czech Rep.
besseyre@hec.fr Charles Henri Besseyre des Horts France
msmdb@uxa.ecn.bgu.edu David Beveridge Bolivia
rbhagat@memphis.edu Rabi Bhagat USA
ktbhal@gmail.com Kanika Bhal India
bhawuk@hawaii.edu Dharm Bhawuk ?
blacutt@usb.edu.bo Alejandro Blacutt Bolivia
rdblascor@ub.edu Ricardo Blasco ?
bobina@uic.edu Mariya Bobina Russia
domenico.bodega@unicatt.it Domenico Bodega Italy
domenico.bodega@sdabocconi.it Domenico Bodega 
bodurm@boun.edu.tr Muzaffer Bodur Turkey
s.a.booth@henley.reading.ac.uk Simon Booth England

abooysen@antioch.edu Lize Booysen 
S. Africa II (Namibia, 
Zambia, and Zimbabwe)

dbour@aueb.gr Dimitrios Bourantas Greece
c.c.bowen@csuohio.edu Chieh-Chen Bowen (Chang) Taiwan
km.brenk@ff.uni-lj.si Klas Brenk Slovenia
brodbeck@psy.lmu.de     Felix Brodbeck Germany
decarl@acs.ryerson.ca Dale Everton Carl Canada
philippe.castel@u-bourgogne.fr Philippe Castel France
acatana@mae.utcluj.ro Alexandru Catana Romania
dcatana@mae.utcluj.ro Doina Catana Romania
jackie@cc.kuas.edu.tw Yi-Jung Chen Taiwan
msfrenda@polyu.edu.hk Frenda Cheung Hong Kong
jchhokar@gmail.com Jagdeep Chhokar India
cmchiu@cityu.edu.hk Jimmy Chiu Hong Kong
Irene@BAF.MSMAIL.CUHK.EDU.HK Irene Chow ?

mailto:staffan.akerblom@ifl.se
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nimitchowdhary@hotmail.com Nimit Chowdary ?
cosgriff@lincoln.ac.nz Peter Cosgriff New Zealand
dastmal@uvic.ca Ali Dastmalchian Iran
a.h.b.dehoogh@uva.nl Annebel de Hoogh Netherlands
re.de.vries@psy.vu.nl Reinout De Vries S. Pacific
sdbarma@lycos.com Sukhendu Debbarma India
dela.coleta@netsite.com.br Jose Augusto Dela Coleta Brazil
marilia.coleta@netsite.com.br Marilia Ferreira Dela Coleta Brazil
d.n.denhartog@uva.nl Deanne Den Hartog Netherlands
marc.deneire@univ-nancy2.fr Marc Deneire France
desbiens.danielle@uqam.ca Danielle Desbiens Canada-Quebec
marcus.dickson@wayne.edu Marcus Dickson USA
gdnnllyc@tcd.ie Gemma Donnelly-Cox Irelend
pdorfman@nmsu.edu Peter Dorfman Mexico
robertoduarte@pucminas.br Roberto Gonzalez Duarte Brazil
rosedzuvichu@yahoo.com Rosemary Dzuvichu India
mahmood@cba.edu.kw Mahmood Elgamal Kuwait
cynthia.emrich@dukece.com Cynthia Emrich ?
merez@ie.technion.ac.il Miriam Erez Israel
evcimen@itu.edu.tr Idil Evcimen  Turkey
Richard.Field@ualberta.ca Richard Field Canada
CP-Fimmen@wiu.edu Carol Fimmen Bolivia
dfischma@upc.edu.pe David Fischman Kalinkausky Peru
bizmf@nus.edu.sg Michael Frese Germany
ppfu@cuhk.edu.hk Ping Ping Fu China
mgelfand@psyc.umd.edu Michele Gelfand ?
fgil@psi.ucm.es Francisco Gil Rodriguez Spain?
mv-grachev@wiu.edu           Mikhail Grachev Russia
gmb@wharton.upenn.edu Geralyn Grosso ?
cegutier@fdi.ucm.es Celia Guiterrez Cosio Spain?
vgupta@csusb.edu Vipin Gupta India
gupta05@gmail.com Vipin Gupta 
hanges@psyc.umd.edu Paul Hanges USA
fmhartanto@gmail.com Frans Marti Hartanto Indonesia
ingalill.holmberg@hhs.se Ingalill Holmberg Sweden
hoppem@leaders.ccl.org Michael Hoppe USA
house@management.wharton.upenn.edu Robert House USA
jhowell@nmsu.edu Jon Howell Mexico
John.Ickis@incae.edu John Ickis Central America
reddyirala@gmail.com Lokanandha Reddy Irala ?
mansour.javidan@thunderbird.edu Mansour Javidan Iran
correia.jesuino@iscte.pt Jorge Correia Jesuino Portugal
jcj@iscte.pt Jorge Correia Jesuino 
jili@hkbu.edu.hk Li Ji Singapore
joneky@kmu.edu.tw Kuen-Yung Jone Taiwan
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gjones@hbs.edu Geoffrey Jones England
kabasaka@boun.edu.tr Hayat Kabasakal Turkey
rkarak@yahoo.com Rauf Karakozov Azerbaijan
mkeating@tcd.ie Mary Keating Ireland
AJEFFREY@ntu.edu.sg Jeffrey Kennedy New Zealand
jay.kim@insead.edu Jay Kim S. Korea
jaykim@marshall.usc.edu Jay Kim 
gkipiani@yahoo.com Giorgi Kipiani Georgia
mkipping@schulich.yorku.ca Matthias Kipping England
edvard. konrad@ff.uni-lj.si Edvard Konrad Slovenia
PL.Koopman@psy.vu.nl Paul Koopman Netherlands
Alexandre.Kurc@univ-nancy2.fr Alexandre Kurc France
kurc@univ-nancy2.fr Alexandre Kurc 
marie-francoise.lacassagne@u- bourgogne.fr Marie-Francoise Lacassagne France
r.lang@wirtschaft.tu-chemnitz.de Rainhart Lang Germany
slee@unl.edu Sang Lee Kazakhstan, Albania
cleeds@dominican.edu Christopher Leeds France
Francisco.Leguizamon@incae.edu Francisco Leguizamon Central America
leguizaf@mail.incae.ac.cr Francisco Leguizamon 
timothy@mail.npust.edu.tw Cheng-chen (Timothy) Lin Taiwan
martin.lindell@hanken.fi Martin Lindell Finland
jeanlobell@earthlink.net Jean Lobell Philippines
fluthans1@unl.edu Fred Luthans Kazakhstan, Albania
psychologia@dawid.uni.wroc.pl Jerzy Maczynski Poland
norma@um.edu.my Norma Mansor Malaysia
gsmartin@tcd.ie Gillian Martin Ireland
boris.martinez@yahoo.com Boris Martinez Guatemala
info@fenixleadershipconsulting.com Sandra Martinez Mexico
sandra@naviguent.com Sandra Martinez 
marti@esade.edu;  Margarita Marti-Ripoll ?
mmathew@mgmt.iisc.ernet.in Mary Mathew India
mcmcmillen@aol.com Cecilia McMillen Central America
messllam@hotmail.com Aly Messallam Egypt
abarab@ksu.edu.sa Nabil Morsi Egypt
doel@rediffmail.com Doel Mukherjee India?
kumkummukherjee@hotmail.com Kumkum Mukherjee India?
almadon@regent.edu Almarie Munley Guatemala
p.ngin@mbs.unimelb.edu.au Phyllisis Ngin Singapore
info@masterskill.edu.my Nik Rahimah Nik-Yacob Malaysia
joconnell@lnmta.bentley.edu Jeremiah O'Connell Spain
Enrique.Ogliastri@incae.edu Enrique Ogliastri Colombia
Enrique.Ogliastri@ie.edu   Enrique Ogliastri 
jortiz@upc.edu.pe Jose Agustin Ortiz Elias Peru
gpalin@elon.edu Gary Palin USA
akpani@xlri.ac.in Ashis Pani ?
papalexandris@aueb.gr Nancy Papalexandris Greece
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tony.paquin@wku.edu Anthony Paquin S. Pacific
ashpareek@yahoo.com Ashish Pareek ?
tkpeng@isu.edu.tw T.K. Peng Taiwan
robert.pichler@fh-wien.ac.at Robert Pichler ?
mmpreziosa@uca.edu.ar Maria Marta Preziosa Argentina
jmprieto@psi.ucm.es Jose Prieto Spain
lprieto@tamiu.edu Leonel Prieto Mexico
narda.quigley@villanova.edu Narda Quigly USA
stomar@niilm.com Sarita Raghav ?
jrajas@gmail.com James Rajasekar India
schlwd@orc.ru Boris Rakitsky Russia
Gerhard.Reber@jku.at Gerhard Reber Austria
rogovsky@ilo.org Nikolai Rogovsky Russia
nrohmetra@yahoo.co.uk Neelu Rohmetra ?
tony_ruiz@cornell.edu S. Antonio Ruiz-Quintanilla (RA) 
argio.sabadin@ff.uni-lj.si Argio Sabadin Slovenia
colombiabustamante@hotmail.com Colombia Salom de Bustamante Venezuela
csantana@nmsu.edu   Carmen Santana-Melgoza Mexico
dsauers@winona.edu Daniel Sauers New Zealand
manfred.schmitz@ipw.rwth-aachen.de Manfred Schmitz France
info@smec.dk Jette Schramm-Nielsen Denmark
dinesh707@hotmail.com Dinesh Sharma ?
manoj@konan-u.ac.jp Manoj Shrestha Nepal
mrinalini_shrivastava@yahoo.com Mrinalini Shrivastava India
camilla.sigfrids@gmail.com Camilla Sigfrids Finland
msiles@nmu.edu Marcelo Siles ?
songkc@hanbat.chungnam.ac.kr Kye-Chung Song S. Korea
srinivas@xlri.ac.in E.S. Srinivas ?
johannes.steyrer@wu-wien.ac.at Johannes Steyrer Austria
mary.sullydeluque@thunderbird.edu Mary Sully de Luque USA
surie@adelphi.edu Gita Surie ?
erna.szabo@jku.at Erna Szabo Austria
betaniatanure@betaniatanure.com Betania Tanure Brazil
tchesnov@yahoo.com.au Alex Tchesnov ?
albertteo@nus.edu.sg Albert Teo Singapore
scms@vsnl.com Pramod Thavanoor ?
h.thierry@casema.nl Henk Thierry Netherlands
vmtom@rediffmail.com   Fr. Vattathara Thomas India
gtjahjono@bdg.centrin.net.id Gunawan Tjahjono Indonesia
strimi@unl.edu Sylvana Trimi Albania
strimi2@unl.edu Sylvana Trimi 
Anne.Tsui@asu.edu Anne Tsui China
krista.tuulik@eek.ee Krista Tuulik Estonia
ubolwanna@msn.com Pavakanun Ubolwanna Thailand
p.t.vandenberg@uvt.nl Peter van den Berg Netherlands
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vwykmw@unisa.ac.za Marius van Wyk 
S. Africa II (Namibia, 
Zambia, and Zimbabwe)

evba@romeo.pf.jcu.cz Marie Vondrysova Czech Rep.
waldman@asu.edu David Waldman USA
nathan.washburn@thunderbird.edu Nathan Washburn USA
juergen.weibler@fernuni-hagen.de Juergen Weibler Switzerland
c.p.m.wilderom@utwente.nl Celeste Wilderom Netherlands
mlwollan@eiu.edu Melody Wollan USA
wurx@suda.edu.cn Rongxian Wu China
rolf.wunderer@unisg.ch Rolf Wunderer Switzerland
kangyy@fudan.edu.cn Yongkang Yang China
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